Position

Council Member
Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held City

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Department Total Wages

Council
Council
Council
Council
Council

Council

$11,403
$11,403
$11,055
$10,683
$9,936
$430

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,005
$18,037
$20,957
$21,050
$2,470
$9



