Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Council Member		Visalia	Council	\$11,403	\$11,005
Mayor		Visalia	Council	\$11,403	\$18,037
Council Member		Visalia	Council	\$11,055	\$20,957
Council Member		Visalia	Council	\$10,683	\$21,050
Council Member		Visalia	Council	\$9,936	\$2,470
Council Member		Visalia	Council	\$430	\$9